
Pos 
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2 
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4 
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12 
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17 

18 

19 

20 

21 
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27 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

4 

3 

2 
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4 

5 

1 

2 

1 

3 
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1 

5 

1 

6 

7 

1 

8 

6 

9 

No. 

176 

47 

171 

81 

97 

15V 

220 

28. 

00 

17 

26 

189 

83 

58 

229 

815 

031 

175 

75 

3 

70 

13 

50 

410 

88 

718 

37 

Name 

Troy Messer 

Eric Purcell 

Jay Matus 

Gerry Krupp 

Team MFW x2 

John Vining 

Frank Widmoser 

Jerry Khoury 

Sammy May 

Ken Scheepers 

Jose Carreras 

Karl Lehenbauer 

Ray Schwertne 

Dick Hunter 

Richard Bosco 

Joseph Fagner 

Alan Wolfe 

Ryan Rounkle 

Buck Floyd 

Martin Cain 

Michael Greuter 

Paul Costas 

Charles Renna 

Michael Gallagher 

Ronald Loomis 

Misty White 

Marc Wink 

Class 

Super Touring 1 

Super Unlimited 

GTS4 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 1 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 3 

GTS5 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

GTS2 

GTS2 

Competition L icense 

GTS2 

GTS4 

GTSU 

Super Touring 1 

Spec 986 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Spec Z 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 1 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

1:46.154 

1:47.523 

1:48.614 

1:50.948 

1:48.520 

1:51.043 

1:53.548 

1:50.829 

1:52.665 

1:53.175 

1:54.107 

1:55.571 

1:53.889 

1:55.474 

1:55.353 

1:54.518 

1:58.807 

1:57.651 

1:52.731 

1:57.629 

2:07.704 

1:46.841 

1:59.860 

2:09.043 

2:05.493 

2:03.514 

1:56.566 

Make Model 

C h e v ro le t  C o rv e tt e  

Radical SR3 

Porsche 996 

C h e v r o l e t  M o n t e  C a r l o  S S  

Ford Mustang 

H o w e  M o n t e  C a r l o  S S  

6 0 0  R a c i n g  G T  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

C h e v ro l e t  C o rv e tt e  

C h e v r o l e t  M o n t e  C a r l o  S S  

Mazda Legacy 

porsche 911 

H o w e  P o n t i a c  G r a n d  P r i x  

CORVETTE Z06 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325is 

CORVETTE Z06 

MINI Cooper S 

Porsche  996 G T 3 

p o r s c h e  9 4 4  t u r b o  s  

BMW M3 

Porsche Boxster 

C he v ro le t  C a m a ro  

. . 

Nissan 350Z 

C h e v r o l e t  M o n t e  C a r l o  /  M o d i f i e d  

C h e v r o l e t  C a m a r o  S S  

N A S C A R  W e s t  C u p  C a r  /  G T A  -  O p e n  C T S  /  s t o c k  c a r  

Sponsor 

Troys Transmission 

Revolution Pipeline Resources / Compass Consulting 

TX Speed/Hoosier/VP Fuels 

Monster Energy Racing Ladder 

Modular Edge Motorsports Cages and Car Prep\ College Station\ TX 

Smiley's Racing\ Hanchey Vehicle Technologies\ Brake Man\ Koolmat\ Teamtech\ Motul/Turbolubricants 

TLM Racing 

Mission Orthopedics 

FlightAware\ TLM-racing.com 

TEXAS TRACK WORKS / GLOBALCOMM 

Royal Purple Motor Oil 

Witchdoctor Motorsports - ThinkFast Engineering - BikiniRacer.com 

TLM Racing 

MFW 

The Wink Law Firm\ PLLC 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

2  

3  

New Track Record (1:46.841) for Super Unlimited by Paul Costas. 

New Track Record (1:52.731) for GTSU by Buck Floyd. 

New Track Record (2:09.043) for Spec Z by Michael Gallagher. 

New Track Record (1:46.154) for Super Touring 1 by Troy Messer. 
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Margin of Victory 

9.592 

Avg. Speed 

80.193 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.154 

Best Speed 

98.348 

Best Lap by 

176 - Troy Messer 

 

TWS - Clockwise 

Blitz -GTS SU ST 986 SpecZ 

Blitz Race 1 

Race started at 11:52:10 

Clockwise 2.900 miles 

4/26/2014 10:45 AM 
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Ken Scheepers 
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1:55.571 

1:53.889 
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1:52.731 
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2:07.704 

1:46.841 
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Porsche  996 G T 3 
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BMW M3 
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Modular Edge Motorsports Cages and Car Prep\ College Station\ TX 

Smiley's Racing\ Hanchey Vehicle Technologies\ Brake Man\ Koolmat\ Teamtech\ Motul/Turbolubricants 
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TLM Racing 
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The Wink Law Firm\ PLLC 

 

Sorted on Laps

4  

5  

6  

7  

New Track Record (1:48.614) for GTS4 by Jay Matus. 

New Track Record (1:55.353) for GTS2 by Richard Bosco. 

New Track Record (1:54.107) for GTS5 by Jose Carreras. 
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